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Women / 3 / L3 1b g1
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wylie331
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.775 9.4759.550 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Turner326
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.250 8.7758.500 35.900
3 2T 6 3 2 

2 

Andrea Fernandez565
Broadway

9.000 9.125 8.3508.950 35.425
6T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Renata Rios761
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.100 8.8508.775 34.975
5 7 3 2 4 

4 

Quinn Cohen722
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.650 8.3008.300 34.700
2 5 7 5 5 

5 

Gia Hafner289
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.250 7.8008.200 34.550
4 2T 8 10 6 

6 

Bella Turner770
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.225 7.8258.000 33.050
6T 6 9 9 7 

7 

Zoe Watkins773
Orlando Metro

8.900 7.400 7.9758.600 32.875
8 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Ryleigh Marshall743
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.100 8.1258.600 32.475
9 10 4T 6 9 

9 

Charlotte Rose Sinclair316
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 7.600 8.1007.800 32.000
10 8 10T 7 10 

10 

Emery Neyer308
LaFleur's Largo

7.725 6.700 7.0507.800 29.275
11 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b g2
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ullery Riles760
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.825 9.1759.150 36.700
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Erin Hauser293
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.300 8.7759.100 36.325
6 1 3 4 2 

2 

Zoe Zehnder332
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.050 8.8759.000 36.100
5 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Rowan Joyner737
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.775 8.8259.000 35.825
3T 5 4T 3 4 

4 

Addison Smalley317
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.100 8.5008.700 35.400
7 2 10 5 5 

5 

Arianna Akbari710
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.150 8.4009.225 35.125
2 8 1 7 6 

6 

Shelby Chapman512
Broadway

8.950 8.725 8.4258.850 34.950
9 6 7 6 7 

7 

Adelana Adewale709
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.350 8.2758.750 34.275
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Kaelyn Knapp299
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 6.825 8.2258.875 33.150
3T 11 6 9 9T

9T

Raegan Crotty281
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 7.950 7.7008.450 33.150
8 9 11 11 9T

9T

Charley Crotty280
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.100 7.8008.800 32.500
11 10 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b g3
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Tse323
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.700 9.0258.400 36.125
6T 1 9 3 1 

1 

Abby Hitchcock519
Broadway

9.425 8.575 9.1758.675 35.850
2 8 7 2 2T

2T

Kamilah Jorge736
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.850 8.9008.850 35.850
3 5T 6 4 2T

2T

Kaiya Weaver328
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.250 8.3009.200 35.750
6T 2 1 11 4 

4 

Taylor Soufleris767
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.225 8.5259.000 35.700
9 3 2T 10 5 

5 

Lilly Cole277
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.850 8.7509.000 35.650
5 5T 2T 5T 6 

6 

Maddie Comerford278
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.150 9.3008.550 35.525
1 9T 8 1 7 

7 

India Thornton322
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.625 8.6508.900 35.025
10 7 5 7T 8 

8 

Quinn Carlson510
Broadway

9.000 8.150 8.6508.950 34.750
6T 9T 4 7T 9 

9 

Allison Riddle758
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.025 8.7507.875 34.450
11 4 11 5T 10 

10 

Trina May305
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.800 8.5508.250 33.700
4 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b g4
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rotroff527
Broadway

9.400 9.425 9.5509.525 37.900
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Foust517
Broadway

9.450 9.375 9.0259.275 37.125
3 6 5 5 2 

2 

Sanja Brkic Brkic275
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.400 8.5009.325 36.725
2 5 3T 10 3 

3 

Gianna Spence320
LaFleur's Largo

9.800 9.500 8.8008.600 36.700
1 2* 11 7 4T

4T

Mayah Runkle528
Broadway

8.950 9.500 9.0509.200 36.700
12 2* 7 4 4T

4T

Giuliana Marcialis522
Broadway

9.175 9.600 9.2258.650 36.650
9 1 10 2 6 

6 

Cailin Dexter515
Broadway

9.050 9.025 8.9009.325 36.300
10 8 3T 6 7 

7 

Hayden Koerber521
Broadway

9.225 8.875 8.7759.250 36.125
6 9 6 8 8 

8 

Rosalie Denelsbeck514
Broadway

9.025 9.250 8.6008.900 35.775
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Layla Pickard310
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.825 8.4509.150 35.700
5 10 8 11 10 

10 

Callie Soares764
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.750 9.1759.500 35.625
7T 12 2 3 11 

11 

Mariana Nieto748
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.500 8.3008.550 34.550
7T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b g5
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ceren Sokmen765
Orlando Metro

9.725 9.450 9.5259.200 37.900
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Carlee Bruha509
Broadway

9.500 9.150 9.0509.525 37.225
3T 5T 2 5 2 

2 

Duru Sokmen766
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.200 8.9009.600 37.000
8 3T 1 6 3 

3 

Meghan Tucker325
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.200 9.3008.950 36.950
3T 3T 8 2 4 

4 

Naomi Markx523
Broadway

9.375 9.025 9.2009.225 36.825
7 7 4 4 5 

5 

Alyssa George518
Broadway

9.400 9.150 9.2758.925 36.750
6 5T 9 3 6 

6 

Kaylee Eaton516
Broadway

9.525 9.550 8.4509.050 36.575
2 1 7 11 7 

7 

Suriyah Ali507
Broadway

9.450 8.875 8.8759.150 36.350
5 9 6 7 8 

8 

Gabby Mount526
Broadway

9.050 8.650 8.6509.350 35.700
10 11 3 9 9 

9 

Ava Weatherilt327
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.900 8.3258.700 35.075
9 8 10T 12 10 

10 

Lane Lucas301
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.825 8.7008.700 35.025
12 10 10T 8 11 

11 

Sophie Heidmann793
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.875 8.5008.500 33.875
11 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b  g1
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Yinger666
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.4009.650 37.875
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Julia Trotter663
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.550 9.3009.400 37.625
3 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Auburn Hilley492
ACE - Daytona

9.550 9.200 9.1509.325 37.225
1 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Bella Ferruolo831
Angels

8.975 9.325 9.2259.400 36.925
9T 3 2T 4 4 

4 

Kensley Spicer660
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.750 9.4259.250 36.875
2 7 5 1 5 

5 

Natasha Bardekoff826
Angels

9.175 8.700 9.1509.000 36.025
6 8T 8 5T 6 

6 

Aria Bienemann485
ACE - Daytona

9.225 8.550 9.1009.075 35.950
5 11 6 7 7T

7T

Joley Jurcak833
Angels

9.150 9.125 9.0758.600 35.950
7 5 11 8 7T

7T

Zoey Baker183
Balcony

8.875 8.600 9.0509.050 35.575
12 10 7 9 9 

9 

Ava Cronin490
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.875 8.8258.650 35.250
11 6 10 12 10 

10 

Brynne Braun487
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.325 8.8508.925 35.200
8 12 9 11 11 

11 

Layla Crago188
Balcony

8.500 8.700 9.0008.375 34.575
13 8T 13 10 12 

12 

Abbie Young212
Balcony

8.975 8.250 8.7758.400 34.400
9T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b  g2
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fallon Fields638
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.350 9.4509.450 37.775
1 3T 2 2T 1 

1 

Izzy Stasny661
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.475 9.7009.000 37.550
2T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Sami Tepfer662
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.625 9.0759.350 37.350
6 1 3 6 3 

3 

Jordan Jendro645
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.750 9.4509.550 37.025
7 5T 1 2T 4 

4 

Kate Caruso829
Angels

8.950 9.350 9.3509.200 36.850
9 3T 4 4 5 

5 

Kyla King401
New Wave

9.375 8.650 9.3009.100 36.425
2T 8 5 5 6 

6 

Jaylynn Wright504
ACE - Daytona

9.325 8.525 9.0508.425 35.325
4T 9 11 7 7 

7 

Gwen Abbett182
Balcony

8.850 8.750 8.9758.400 34.975
10 5T 12 8 8 

8 

Skylee Harbinson491
ACE - Daytona

9.075 8.200 8.9008.700 34.875
8 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Addison Lopes497
ACE - Daytona

8.775 8.325 8.9008.775 34.775
11 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Kendall Warren836
Angels

9.325 8.750 8.1008.450 34.625
4T 5T 10 13 11 

11 

Sydney Goodwin193
Balcony

8.750 7.850 8.6258.875 34.100
12 12 7 12 12 

12 

Bella Dipesa189
Balcony

8.550 6.300 8.7507.350 30.950
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b  g3
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz650
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.625 9.6509.650 38.475
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lila Dickey637
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.650 9.5508.875 37.700
1 1T 5 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ward665
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.650 9.3508.800 37.025
4T 1T 7 5 3 

3 

Isla McGuirk499
ACE - Daytona

8.875 8.950 9.3259.200 36.350
7T 5 2 6 4T

4T

Reese Kasper496
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.050 9.1758.850 36.350
3 4 6 7 4T

4T

Mileigh Labelle195
Balcony

9.225 8.675 9.4258.700 36.025
4T 7 10 3 6 

6 

Amelia Bevers185
Balcony

8.850 8.225 9.3758.725 35.175
9T 11 8T 4 7 

7 

Alexis Mellen501
ACE - Daytona

8.925 8.475 8.6009.000 35.000
6 9 3 12 8 

8 

Yisel Vanegas835
Angels

8.875 8.350 8.9008.725 34.850
7T 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Katlyn Maynard199
Balcony

8.700 8.750 8.7008.250 34.400
13 6 12 11 10 

10 

Mia Torres834
Angels

8.825 8.625 8.7508.100 34.300
11 8 13 10 11 

11 

Jayden Bragg486
ACE - Daytona

8.850 7.300 8.8508.550 33.550
9T 13 11 9 12 

12 

Aleksia Carlson828
Angels

8.775 7.975 7.7508.950 33.450
12 12 4 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 1:33:13 PM

Women / 3 / L3 2b  g4
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addi Brown632
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.825 9.5509.425 38.050
6T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Kalena Jovanovski646
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.5509.350 37.925
4 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Kendra Schlabach657
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.700 9.5008.900 37.625
3 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Sydney Sergi658
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.625 9.4758.900 37.575
1T 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Alex Etzkorn830
Angels

9.450 9.150 9.1009.150 36.850
5 5 4 6 5 

5 

Ana Gonzalez Rodriguez832
Angels

9.575 8.850 8.9258.900 36.250
1T 8T 5T 8 6 

6 

Emma Corley489
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.025 8.7259.175 36.175
6T 6 3 10 7 

7 

Damaris Garcia192
Balcony

8.950 8.275 9.3758.650 35.250
10 11 10 5 8 

8 

Rylee Reese205
Balcony

9.075 8.250 8.8508.850 35.025
8 12 8 9 9 

9 

Michelle Bubis827
Angels

8.975 8.350 8.3508.825 34.500
9 10 9 12 10 

10 

Brittany Miller200
Balcony

8.800 8.850 9.0507.750 34.450
11 8T 13 7 11 

11 

Roxy Kaiser494
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.975 7.7508.600 34.075
12 7 11 13 12 

12 

Anaya Colon187
Balcony

8.350 8.175 8.5508.200 33.275
13 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b g1
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciera Simpson605
DGA Tampa

9.275 9.175 9.0009.200 36.650
1 6 1 4T 1 

1 

Natalie Butler104
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 9.500 8.8509.000 36.450
3 2 2 9T 2 

2 

Carolyn Mellinger150
Tampa Bay Turners

8.500 9.650 9.3008.850 36.300
12 1 4T 1 3 

3 

Sophia Poletta629
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.200 9.0508.950 36.100
7 4T 3 2 4 

4 

Rachel Kot542
Boundless Gymnastics

8.975 9.000 9.0258.850 35.850
5 8T 4T 3 5 

5 

McKinley Rodwick128
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 9.425 8.9507.800 35.225
4 3 9 7 6 

6 

Nadya Moreland624
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.850 8.9008.750 35.200
9 11 6 8 7 

7 

Journey Hopper575
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 9.0008.300 35.125
6 10 7 4T 8 

8 

Hadley Troyer564
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.200 8.8507.475 34.675
2 4T 11 9T 9 

9 

Madelyn Riley627
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 9.100 8.9757.625 34.575
8 7 10 6 10 

10 

Brooklyn Burns616
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 9.000 8.5258.100 34.225
10 8T 8 11 11 

11 

Giselle Widener678
North Port 

8.575 6.800 7.0006.650 29.025
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b g2
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Palomino258
FGTC

9.250 9.700 9.3009.400 37.650
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Massucci148
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.425 9.4509.075 37.300
1T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Janelle Olson602
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.550 9.2259.100 37.225
1T 2 2 3 3 

3 

A'Yanna Purvis152
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 9.350 9.0008.450 35.725
8 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Beatrice Gushterov550
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 9.125 8.7758.575 35.550
5 6 5 8 5T

5T

Nicole Mendoza256
FGTC

9.050 8.925 8.9008.675 35.550
6T 7 4 7 5T

5T

Aubree Avila460
TBJC

9.200 9.150 9.0508.100 35.500
4 5 8 4 7 

7 

Maycee Cutler462
TBJC

8.900 8.750 8.7507.850 34.250
9 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Kynleigh Hamblen619
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.750 9.0007.375 34.175
6T 8T 11 5T 9 

9 

Stella Whitesides677
North Port 

8.700 7.950 8.6508.250 33.550
10 10 7 10 10 

10 

Allison Weisler675
North Port 

8.625 7.650 7.7507.750 31.775
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Leah Chifulini669
North Port 

7.700 7.000 8.3506.200 29.250
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 5:00:59 PM

Women / 3 / L3 3b g3
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Diaz596
DGA Tampa

9.050 9.525 9.6259.350 37.550
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Arianny Nguyen151
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.450 9.2759.500 37.325
3T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Brooke Drechsel139
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.500 9.0759.225 37.300
1 2 5 5 3 

3 

Ireland Dunleavy781
Boundless Gymnastics

9.275 9.225 9.3509.050 36.900
2 5T 6 2T 4 

4 

Jennavieve Peltz124
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 9.225 8.9259.325 36.525
5T 5T 3 8 5 

5 

Lina Demateis109
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 8.400 9.3509.300 36.000
10 10 4 2T 6 

6 

Eva Bull615
TNT Jacksonville

8.825 9.325 8.8258.500 35.475
11 4 8 9 7T

7T

Kayla Dawson538
Boundless Gymnastics

8.975 9.000 9.0258.475 35.475
9 7 9 6 7T

7T

Julia Munkholm559
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.850 8.9508.300 35.200
3T 8 11 7 9 

9 

Evie Glatting617
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.450 8.7008.900 35.100
5T 9 7 10 10 

10 

Amiah Lafaille672
North Port 

9.000 7.600 8.5508.400 33.550
8 11 10 11 11 

11 

Ella Savchenko674
North Port 

7.825 6.900 8.0506.350 29.125
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b g4
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabell Kurlinski145
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.550 9.4509.450 37.625
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Edelstein140
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.675 9.2009.350 37.475
1T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Ensley Ashton101
Brown's Orbit 

9.075 9.350 9.3759.000 36.800
5 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Rylee West705
United Flip Force

9.025 9.075 9.3759.075 36.550
6T 4T 3 2T 4 

4 

Kayla Massary579
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.925 9.1009.050 36.100
6T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Allison Penn125
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 8.525 9.0008.600 35.375
1T 9 7 7 6 

6 

Hannah Cantu785
United Flip Force

9.100 8.650 9.3508.175 35.275
4 7 8 4 7 

7 

Emelie Steward782
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.9008.775 35.075
8T 10 6 8 8 

8 

Izzie D'Alconzo548
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.075 8.2258.025 34.225
8T 4T 9 10 9 

9 

Kali Parsons470
TBJC

8.450 8.600 8.6757.825 33.550
10 8 10 9 10 

10 

Dakota Adams613
TNT Jacksonville

8.250 8.000 7.9257.700 31.875
12 11 11 11 11 

11 

Hannah Hughes671
North Port 

8.425 6.700 7.3007.150 29.575
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b g5
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Chin-Lue606
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.800 9.2509.600 37.950
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maddie McCauley580
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.150 9.3258.800 36.525
2 4 5 1 2 

2 

Ale Colon846
United Flip Force

9.050 8.925 9.1009.050 36.125
3 7T 3 5 3 

3 

Milana Piatek560
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.275 8.6259.125 35.925
8T 3 2 12 4 

4 

Brinlee Cone688
United Flip Force

8.925 8.525 9.2008.950 35.600
7 10 4 3 5 

5 

Maya Elwassef682
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.350 8.7258.525 35.500
8T 2 7 11 6 

6 

Danielle Gems243
FGTC

9.000 8.875 8.8258.725 35.425
4T 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Jaleigh John599
DGA Tampa

8.975 9.050 9.1258.125 35.275
6 5 10 4 8 

8 

Josie Morgan468
TBJC

8.850 8.925 8.8508.225 34.850
11 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Isabella Adorno459
TBJC

9.000 8.450 8.7758.300 34.525
4T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Raine Fludd465
TBJC

8.750 8.950 8.8257.800 34.325
12 6 11 8T 11 

11 

Anna Kepner466
TBJC

8.900 7.400 8.9007.475 32.675
8T 12 12 6 12 

12 
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 10:58:14 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 1 114.050 28.925 28.975 28.075 28.075
11 1 3

2 Broadway 1 113.575 28.475 28.650 28.400 28.050
23 2 1

3 Orlando Metro 1 112.800 28.725 27.875 28.325 27.875
32 3 2
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2019 Aloha Invite
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Sep 14-15, 2019
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 115.675 28.750 29.175 28.850 28.900
11 1 1

2 Angels 2 111.650 28.350 27.825 27.750 27.725
32 2 2

3 ACE - Daytona 2 110.775 28.150 27.275 27.700 27.650
43 3 3

4 Balcony 2 108.575 27.275 26.350 26.775 28.175
24 4 4

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 5:00:51 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 4 114.025 28.150 29.125 28.550 28.200
11 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 4 111.725 27.675 28.425 27.650 27.975
22 2 2

3 Brown's Orbit 4 111.050 27.425 28.275 27.625 27.725
43 3 3

4 United Flip Force 4 108.825 27.175 26.650 27.075 27.925
38 10 4

5 FGTC 4 108.625 27.300 27.500 26.800 27.025
75 5 5

6 Boundless Gymnastics 4 108.525 27.225 27.225 26.675 27.400
66T 7 6

7 Stars Gymnastics 4 107.750 27.225 26.950 26.150 27.425
56T 9 7T

8 Sarasota Gym Academy 4 107.500 27.325 27.600 26.000 26.575
104 4 9

9 TNT Jacksonville 4 107.425 26.975 27.425 26.150 26.875
810 6 7T

10 TBJC 4 105.550 27.100 27.025 24.625 26.800
99 8 10

11 North Port 4 99.475 26.325 23.200 24.400 25.550
1111 11 11
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2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
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Women / 3 / L3 4b  g1
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez233
Premier - FL

8.875 9.375 9.4009.250 36.900
8T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Loggins168
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 8.7258.900 35.875
6T 3 2 10 2 

2 

Aleigha Persichetti437
Harbor City

9.050 9.075 9.0758.625 35.825
5 5 5 4T 3 

3 

Addison Flowers367
Gulf Coast

9.300 8.200 9.2758.825 35.600
2 10 3 2T 4 

4 

Gabi DeClemente162
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 9.200 9.2757.625 35.575
1 4 12 2T 5 

5 

Sophia Battaglia158
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 9.525 8.9508.300 35.225
12 1 7T 6 6 

6 

Claire Sealy351
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.600 9.0758.300 34.925
6T 7 7T 4T 7 

7 

Lochlyn Crowell339
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.875 8.6507.975 34.575
4 6 11 11 8 

8 

Nora Blondell334
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.150 8.4258.800 34.525
3 11 4 12 9 

9 

Kylie Numan436
Harbor City

8.875 8.450 8.9008.250 34.475
8T 8 9 8 10 

10 

Emma Boyd420
Harbor City

8.800 8.400 8.9258.325 34.450
10 9 6 7 11 

11 

Alyssa Lees344
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.725 7.500 8.8758.125 33.225
11 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 7:43 PM

Women / 3 / L3 4b  g2
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Quickstad171
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.2009.325 37.150
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Makenna Ross174
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.3009.000 36.875
4 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Mikayla Cardinal214
Premier - FL

9.225 9.075 9.5008.975 36.775
2 4T 4 1 3 

3 

Matilda Killeen166
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 9.200 9.3508.725 36.150
10 3 6 2 4 

4 

Riley Johnson432
Harbor City

8.475 9.075 9.2509.100 35.900
12 4T 2 5 5 

5 

Peyton Loporto434
Harbor City

9.125 8.875 9.0508.550 35.600
3 6 8 8 6 

6 

Kennedy Samuel350
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.675 9.1258.575 35.275
9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Emily Heeter165
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.0258.075 34.900
6T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Riley Brower335
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 7.900 8.8008.875 34.575
6T 12 5 11T 9 

9 

Makenna Knudsen376
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.850 9.3007.400 34.500
8 7 12 3T 10 

10 

Mollie Ocampo385
Gulf Coast

9.025 8.250 8.8007.975 34.050
5 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Taliyah Santee396
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 7.925 8.9257.750 33.175
11 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 7:43 PM

Women / 3 / L3 4b  g3
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Paradiso227
Premier - FL

9.375 9.075 9.6509.350 37.450
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Miyah Grey164
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.4258.925 36.900
2 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Matilda Adams157
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.175 9.5008.600 36.325
10 2 8 2 3 

3 

Francie Thompson388
Gulf Coast

9.200 8.275 9.3759.225 36.075
7T 9 2 4 4 

4 

Kiley Griffith429
Harbor City

9.075 9.100 8.8758.925 35.975
9 3T 3T 10 5 

5 

Addyson Koo343
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.850 9.0508.750 35.850
7T 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Saribel Vina355
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.100 9.0258.750 35.825
12 3T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Dasha Crochet423
Harbor City

9.250 8.450 9.2258.475 35.400
4T 7 9 5 8 

8 

Christina Thurston354
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 7.925 9.0258.850 35.075
3 11 5 8T 9 

9 

Finley Crowell338
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.375 9.0758.225 34.925
4T 8 10T 6 10 

10 

Audrey Hayde458
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 8.225 8.7758.225 34.450
6 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Gracie Daniels340
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 7.150 8.4007.700 32.250
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 7:43 PM

Women / 3 / L3 4b  g4
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Watson234
Premier - FL

9.400 9.125 9.7759.575 37.875
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Pueschell228
Premier - FL

9.450 9.025 9.6009.450 37.525
1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Madison Cardinal213
Premier - FL

9.300 8.775 9.4009.225 36.700
3T 8 3 4 3 

3 

Lilly Muirhead170
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.0258.850 36.325
6 1 6T 11T 4 

4 

Rain Netolicky383
Gulf Coast

9.300 9.000 9.6258.150 36.075
3T 6T 13 2 5 

5 

Sofia Gerhardt218
Premier - FL

9.275 8.625 9.2258.850 35.975
5 11 6T 7 6 

6 

Charlotte Hoffman430
Harbor City

9.100 8.675 9.3258.825 35.925
9 10 8T 5 7 

7 

Makenna Ocampo384
Gulf Coast

8.950 9.000 9.0258.925 35.900
10 6T 4 11T 8 

8 

Christina Irby374
Gulf Coast

9.175 9.125 9.0258.325 35.650
7 3T 12 11T 9 

9 

Eva LaDuke377
Gulf Coast

9.125 8.325 9.2508.825 35.525
8 12T 8T 6 10 

10 

Roslyn Weston179
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.1508.425 35.500
12 2 11 8 11 

11 

Maya Wall389
Gulf Coast

8.925 8.325 9.0758.900 35.225
11 12T 5 10 12 

12 

Leah Jones433
Harbor City

8.600 8.700 9.1008.600 35.000
13 9 10 9 13 

13 
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 7:43 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL 3 113.200 28.225 27.575 28.375 29.025
11 2 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 3 111.975 28.100 28.350 27.250 28.275
32 1 2

3 Gulf Coast 3 110.275 27.800 27.125 27.050 28.300
23 4 3

4 Harbor City 3 109.375 27.475 27.250 26.850 27.800
45 3 4

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3 108.375 27.750 26.825 26.525 27.275
54 5 5
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